Releases - June 21, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

220704
265244
221996
143607
221876
143285
233412
291485
291255
268601
284310
281189
291080
118608
261934

Mercer
Kiper
Legrand
Mead
Cooper
Anderson
White
Hudson
Jones
Jackson
Carnes
Williams
Wethington
McClain
Owens

Brian

Andrea

Ricky Dale
Steven W
Richard Todd
Aaron E
Christopher
Heather

Robert Braxton
Timothy

Adam

Christopher Scott
Latricia

Coy

Brek

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Ross- Cash Center
Butler County Jail

Christian County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grayson County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Barren County Jail
Barren County Jail
Lewis County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Bullitt County Jail
Letcher County Jail
Ballard County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



